— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare
From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 17/07/2024
HYD002613 - MOHAMMED ALI
*Period Opening Bal.: 0.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
08/02/2022 IN 4511 50533 ARIF 1,232.00 0.00 1,232.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
29/03/2022 IN SA2100410039 32283 DEVADRITA 1,562.00 0.00 2,794.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
29/03/2022 IN SA2100410090 6596 JAVID 5,936.00 0.00 8,730.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE .
30/03/2022 IN 5688 50534 ARIF 1,232.00 0.00 9,962.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
04/04/2022 IN SA2200004755 1004433 AYESHA 1,562.00 0.00 11,524.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46
04/04/2022 RC 6000205 o] 0.00 8,730.00 2,794.00
Bank Transfer
06/04/2022 IN SA2200007804 1007260 HUMERA 3,125.00 0.00 5,919.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15,16
08/04/2022 RC 6000917 A 0.00 1,562.00 4,357.00
Bank Transfer
09/04/2022 RC 6002653 A 0.00 3,125.00 1,232.00
Bank Transfer
11/04/2022 IN SA2200013571 1012554 KISHO 1,562.00 0.00 2,794.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46
16/04/2022 RC 6003872 0.00 1,562.00 1,232.00
Bank Transfer
18/04/2022 IN SA2200022616 1021357 DR M V RANGA REDDY 1,562.00 0.00 2,794.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26
19/04/2022 IN 318 3000317 PRIYA MANTRAVADI 1,960.00 0.00 4,754.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS-
22/04/2022 RC 6006228 0.00 3,522.00 1,232.00
Bank Transfer
25/04/2022 JE 744176 0.00 1,232.00 0.00
25/04/2022 JE 744176 1,232.00 0.00 1,232.00
10/05/2022 IN 759 3000754 SANDHYA RANI 1,232.00 0.00 2,464.00
22.DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-
12/05/2022 JE 782722 1,960.00 0.00 4,424.00
12/05/2022 JE 782722 0.00 1,960.00 2,464.00
14/05/2022 RC 6016731 0.00 1,232.00 1,232.00
Bank Transfer
14/05/2022 RC 6016729 0.00 1,232.00 0.00
Bank Transfer
17/05/2022 JE 794525 2,464.00 0.00 2,464.00
17/05/2022 JE 794525 0.00 2,464.00 0.00

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Printed Date : 17/07/2024 Page 1 of 14



Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

23/05/2022 N SA2200072350 1072181 LOPA MUDRA 23,436.00 0.00 23,436.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-13,14,15,16,17,23
,24,25,34,35,36,44,45,46,47

24/05/2022 RC 6020432 0.00 23,436.00 0.00
Bank Transfer
26/05/2022 IN SA2200077280 1077037 NAJMUNNISA 4,687.00 0.00 4,687.00
19a.MLS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-14,15,36 ..
02/06/2022 IN SA2200086999 1086842 KIRAN ISHITA 1,562.00 0.00 6,249.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
14/06/2022 JE 856743 0.00 1,562.00 4,687.00
21/06/2022 RC 6032799 0.00 17,689.00 -13,002.00
Bank Transfer
30/06/2022 JE 893180 17,689.00 0.00 4,687.00
04/07/2022 IN SA2200132644 1132424 HUSNA HUSSAIN 1,562.00 0.00 6,249.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
05/07/2022 RC 23381 6038509 0.00 1,562.00 4,687.00
Cash Amount Received
09/07/2022 IN 22-23/2239 3002262 NAYAB RASOOL 1,232.00 0.00 5,919.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-1L,41
27/07/2022 IN SA2200166421 1166153 GURFAN MOHAMMAD 1,958.00 0.00 7,877.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-24 ..
28/07/2022 RC 6047376 0.00 1,958.00 5,919.00
Bank Transfer
30/07/2022 JE 963015 0.00 1,232.00 4,687.00
01/08/2022 JE 966669 0.00 1,232.00 3,455.00
01/08/2022 JE 966669 1,232.00 0.00 4,687.00
17/08/2022 IN SA2200198554 1198249 AIMAN SHAREEF 1,465.00 0.00 6,152.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26
18/08/2022 IN SA2200200308 1199995 DR. MR.AHAMED 4,394.00 0.00 10,546.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12 ,13
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A .
19/08/2022 RC 6056772 0.00 1,465.00 9,081.00
Bank Transfer
20/08/2022 IN 22-23/3310 3003349 SAILAJA S 10,752.00 0.00 19,833.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 4 UNITS-14,47,46,45

30/08/2022 IN 22-23/3524 3003584 K LIKHITHA 17,798.00 0.00 33,237.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT
DEL.)-17,16,15,14,13,46

30/08/2022 N 22-23/3526 3003585 S. SAILAJA 8,064.00 0.00 41,301.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 4 UNITS-35,36,37
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

01/09/2022 IN 22-23/3561 3003598 BUSHRA 3,917.00 0.00 45,218.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 3 UNITS-24,25

01/09/2022 JE 1038787 0.00 4,687.00 40,531.00

01/09/2022 JE 1038788 0.00 10,752.00 29,779.00

02/09/2022 RC 6067150 0.00 3,917.00 25,862.00
Bank Transfer

03/09/2022 IN SA2200223958 1223611 SHREEPAL REDDY 10,987.00 0.00 36,849.00

EXPORT M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12
A3 ,14 22 23 24

09/09/2022 IN SA2200230578 1230215 FATIMA 1,465.00 0.00 38,314.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46

14/09/2022 RC 34400 6068700 0.00 38,314.00 0.00
Cash Amount Received

16/09/2022 JE 1070445 29,779.00 0.00 29,779.00

16/09/2022 JE 1070445 0.00 29,779.00 0.00

25/09/2022 IN SA2200253298 1252892 MOHD NAZIR SHARIFF 20,507.00 0.00 20,507.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26
27 31 32 33 34 35 ,36
A4l 42 43 44 45

29/09/2022 IN 22-23/4239 3004322 MARIAH AHMED 1,958.00 0.00 22,465.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 3 UNITS-25

17/10/2022 IN HYD/22-23/4661 3005125 SHWETHA 1,958.00 0.00 22,573.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 3 UNITS-36

18/10/2022 RC 6084469 0.00 1,958.00 20,615.00
Bank Transfer
21/10/2022 JE 1150341 1,958.00 0.00 22,573.00
21/10/2022 JE 1199508 0.00 1,958.00 20,615.00
01/11/2022 IN HYD/22-23/5042 3005126 MOHAMMED 1,155.00 0.00 21,770.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-1L,41 .
05/11/2022 IN SA2200303526 1303153 KIRAN ISHITA 1,465.00 0.00 23,235.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27
07/11/2022 RC 48675 6092185 0.00 1,155.00 22,080.00
Cash Amount Received
14/11/2022 JE 1199848 0.00 1,958.00 20,122.00
14/11/2022 JE 1199848 1,958.00 0.00 22,080.00
14/11/2022 JE 1199391 0.00 1,155.00 20,925.00
14/11/2022 JE 1199391 1,155.00 0.00 22,080.00
18/11/2022 IN HYD/22-23/5567 3005632 RUTHVIK 1,958.00 0.00 24,038.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 3 UNITS-14

24/11/2022 IN SA2200328855 1328718 IMTYAZ 2,310.00 0.00 26,348.00
36a.DENTCARE MAGNA W/DIE-27
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

25/11/2022 RC 6099767 0.00 2,310.00 24,038.00
Bank Transfer
25/11/2022 RC 6099769 0.00 1,958.00 22,080.00
Bank Transfer
29/11/2022 IN HYD/22-23/5847 3005914 ANUSHA 1,155.00 0.00 23,235.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,41 .
30/11/2022 IN SA2200337043 1337132 MURTHY 1,155.00 0.00 24,390.00
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-35
01/12/2022 RC 6102482 0.00 1,155.00 23,235.00
Bank Transfer
01/12/2022 IN SA2200339391 1339473 AYESHA BEGUM 1,465.00 0.00 24,700.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36
02/12/2022 RC 6103134 0.00 1,155.00 23,545.00
Bank Transfer
05/12/2022 JE 1248835 3,113.00 0.00 26,658.00
05/12/2022 JE 1248835 0.00 3,113.00 23,545.00
08/12/2022 IN SA2200348213 1348288 SUBASH 2,310.00 0.00 25,855.00
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-17
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2T
10/12/2022 RC 61636 6106996 0.00 20,507.00 5,348.00

12/12/2022 IN HYD/22-23/6284 3006354 SABIR HUSSAIN 1,958.00 0.00 7,306.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 3 UNITS-36

12/12/2022 IN SA2200352740 1352815 NAJAM UNNISA (NANI) 5,859.00 0.00 13,165.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,15
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A A .
12/12/2022 RC 6107573 0.00 2,310.00 10,855.00
Bank Transfer
15/12/2022 IN HYD/22-23/6358 3006426 AMALA 2,966.00 0.00 13,821.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6

16/12/2022 IN HYD/22-23/6407 3006475 LITHIKA 11,865.00 0.00 25,686.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26,36

17/12/2022 JE 35890 1529503 1,958.00 0.00 27,644.00
17/12/2022 JE 35890 1529503 0.00 1,958.00 25,686.00
17/12/2022 RC 6110168 0.00 8.00 25,678.00
Bank Transfer
17/12/2022 RC 6110167 0.00 1,465.00 24,213.00
Bank Transfer
17/12/2022 RC 63824 6110141 0.00 7,817.00 16,396.00
Cash Amount Received
26/12/2022 IN HYD/22-23/6744 3006810 ANUSHA 578.00 0.00 16,974.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-4L
29/12/2022 RC 6114505 0.00 578.00 16,396.00
Bank Transfer
31/12/2022 IN SA2200379844 1380311 BAHADUR ALI 4,394.00 0.00 20,790.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-41 ,42
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A
31/12/2022 IN HYD/22-23/6955 3007022 CHARAN 1,155.00 0.00 21,945.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-11,41

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Printed Date : 17/07/2024 Page 4 of 14



Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

31/12/2022 IN SA2200379638 1380107 HABEENA BEGUM 7,324.00 0.00 29,269.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A5 A6 AT .
03/01/2023 JE 1314852 0.00 578.00 28,691.00
03/01/2023 JE 1314852 578.00 0.00 29,269.00
06/01/2023 RC 6118127 0.00 1,155.00 28,114.00
Bank Transfer
10/01/2023 JE 1332070 0.00 1,155.00 26,959.00
10/01/2023 JE 1332070 1,155.00 0.00 28,114.00
11/01/2023 IN SA2200394268 1394730 MUMTAZ 1,465.00 0.00 29,579.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36
20/01/2023 IN SA2200406134 1406607 IFFATH N 2,594.00 0.00 32,173.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-45
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AB
23/01/2023 RC 6125475 0.00 1,465.00 30,708.00
Bank Transfer
01/02/2023 IN SA2200423582 1424019 SHAIK AYESHA 1,297.00 0.00 32,005.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16
01/02/2023 IN SA2200422871 1423312 SHAIK SALMA 1,465.00 0.00 33,470.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37
03/02/2023 RC 6133145 0.00 1,465.00 32,005.00
Bank Transfer
07/02/2023 RC 6132084 0.00 1,297.00 30,708.00
Bank Transfer
13/02/2023 IN SA2200438811 1439223 SHAROOQ SULTANA 7,324.00 0.00 38,032.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44 ,45
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6 AT A8
15/02/2023 RC 6136042 0.00 2,594.00 35,438.00
Bank Transfer
21/02/2023 IN HYD/22-23/8862 3008940 KHANSA 2,966.00 0.00 38,404.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21

22/02/2023 RC 6138811 0.00 7,324.00 31,080.00
Bank Transfer

26/02/2023 RC 6140444 0.00 2,966.00 28,114.00
Bank Transfer

26/02/2023 JE 35892 1529504 0.00 2,966.00 25,148.00

26/02/2023 JE 35892 1529504 2,966.00 0.00 28,114.00

01/03/2023 IN HYD/22-23/9188 3009263 MOHAMMAD FAYAZ 1,155.00 0.00 29,269.00

DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,41 .
03/03/2023 IN SA2200465256 1465630 MIR AHMED ALI 17,577.00 0.00 46,846.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21
;31,32 33 ,34 35 41 ,42
43,44 45

09/03/2023 N HYD/22-23/9594 3009669 UDAYA SRI 43,008.00 0.00 72,277.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 4
UNITS-17,16,15,14,47,46,45,44,24,
25,26,27,34,35,36,37
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

14/03/2023 JE 35896 1529506 1,155.00 0.00 72,277.00
14/03/2023 RC 6148776 0.00 1,155.00 71,122.00
Bank Transfer
15/03/2023 RC 6150186 0.00 20,000.00 51,122.00
Cash Amount Received
15/03/2023 RC 6150185 0.00 23,008.88 28,113.12
Cash Amount Received
16/03/2023 IN SA2200481945 1482313 SAMEENA SADIQA 4,394.00 0.00 32,507.12
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34 ,35
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, B0
17/03/2023 RC 6150111 0.00 4,394.00 28,113.12
Bank Transfer
19/03/2023 IN SA2200487605 1487963 K PUSHPALATHA 1,465.00 0.00 29,578.12
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16
20/03/2023 IN HYD/22-23/10096 3010187 FAYAZ 1,155.00 0.00 30,733.12
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,41 .
20/03/2023 JE 1497915 0.00 43,008.88 -12,275.76
20/03/2023 JE 1497915 43,008.88 0.00 30,733.12
21/03/2023 IN HYD/22-23/10148 3010226 MUJTEBA 1,155.00 0.00 31,888.12
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-1L,41 .
22/03/2023 IN HYD/22-23/10176 3010265 SANDHYA RANI 578.00 0.00 32,466.12
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11 .
23/03/2023 JE 35897 1529787 0.00 578.00 31,888.12
23/03/2023 JE 35897 1529787 578.00 0.00 32,466.12
23/03/2023 RC 6152593 0.00 578.00 31,888.12
Bank Transfer
23/03/2023 RC 6152594 0.00 1,155.00 30,733.12
Bank Transfer
23/03/2023 JE 35897 1529786 0.00 578.00 30,155.12
23/03/2023 JE 35897 1529786 578.00 0.00 30,733.12
23/03/2023 JE 35898 1529784 0.00 803.00 29,930.12
23/03/2023 JE 35898 1529784 803.00 0.00 30,733.12
23/03/2023 JE 35897 1529527 578.00 0.00 31,311.12
23/03/2023 JE 35897 1529527 0.00 578.00 30,733.12
23/03/2023 JE 35898 1529508 0.00 803.00 29,930.12
23/03/2023 JE 35898 1529508 803.00 0.00 30,733.12
23/03/2023 JE 35897 1529507 578.00 0.00 31,311.12
23/03/2023 JE 35897 1529507 0.00 578.00 30,733.12
25/03/2023 RC 6153561 0.00 1,465.00 29,268.12
Bank Transfer
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

29/03/2023 IN HYD/22-23/10435 3010552 SUDHA 1,958.00 0.00 31,226.12
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 3 UNITS-34

29/03/2023 IN SA2200501083 1501419 APARNA 1,465.00 0.00 32,691.12
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46

30/03/2023 IN HYD/22-23/10491 3010577 APOORVA 8,899.00 0.00 43,548.12
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,31,32

30/03/2023 JE 35899 1529509 0.00 1,958.00 41,590.12
30/03/2023 RC 6155630 0.00 1,958.00 39,632.12
Bank Transfer
30/03/2023 IN SA2200501860 1502199 RAFFATH T 3,890.00 0.00 43,522.12
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-23
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2 S
01/04/2023 IN HYD/23-24/1 32200000 SHIVANI 578.00 0.00 44,100.12
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11 .
06/04/2023 RC 16007667 Gpay 0.00 1,465.00 42,635.12
Bank Transfer
06/04/2023 RC 16004723 0.00 578.00 42,057.12
Bank Transfer
06/04/2023 RC 16004724 0.00 3,890.00 38,167.12
Bank Transfer
06/04/2023 RC 16004730 0.00 8,899.00 29,268.12
Bank Transfer
08/04/2023 IN SA2300008233 31008214 VENKATAMMA 1,297.00 0.00 30,565.12
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-24
10/04/2023 RC 16003176 0.00 1,297.00 29,268.12
Bank Transfer
12/04/2023 IN SA2300013669 31013654 ARUNA KUMARI 7,324.00 0.00 36,592.12
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A5 A6 ATl
13/04/2023 RC 16008420 0.00 7,324.00 29,268.12
Bank Transfer
18/04/2023 JE 44665 1738516 0.00 14,831.00 14,437.12
18/04/2023 JE 44665 1738516 14,831.00 0.00 29,268.12
18/04/2023 RC 16006436 0.00 26,549.00 2,719.12
Cash Amount Received
22/04/2023 IN HYD/23-24/781 32200779 ABDUL RAHEEM 1,155.00 0.00 3,874.12
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-1L, 41 .
27/04/2023 IN HYD/23-24/950 32200963 SUSHMA SHARMA 28,208.00 0.00 32,082.12

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ
CROWN/BRIDGE ABOVE 6 UNITS
(FRAME TRIAL FOR
LAYERING)-45,44,43,42,41,31,32,3

27/04/2023 IN HYD/23-24/989 32200988 MAHENDRA SHARMA 11,865.00 0.00 43,947.12
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-42,41,31,32

27/04/2023 IN SA2300032090 31032066 B SHAKAR 1,465.00 0.00 45,412.12
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27
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28/04/2023 JE 47120 1768558 0.00 1,155.00 44,257.12
29/04/2023 JE 1764125 1,850.00 0.00 46,107.12
29/04/2023 JE 1764096 0.00 578.00 45,529.12
29/04/2023 JE 1764125 0.00 1,850.00 43,679.12
29/04/2023 JE 1764101 0.00 1,155.00 42,524.12
29/04/2023 JE 1764101 1,155.00 0.00 43,679.12
29/04/2023 JE 1764096 578.00 0.00 44,257.12
30/04/2023 IN SA2300035801 31035770 GANESH 2,930.00 0.00 47,187.12
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17 ,26
02/05/2023 IN HYD/23-24/1154 32201151 UMA MAHESWARI 630.00 0.00 47,817.12
SOFT NIGHT GUARD ~ (MOUTH
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, GUARD)-11
03/05/2023 IN SA2300039898 31039866 T ANURADHA 8,789.00 0.00 56,606.12

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 44
45 ,46 47 48

03/05/2023 IN SA2300039193 31039161 MIR ALI AHAMED 2,930.00 0.00 59,536.12
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46 ,47

03/05/2023 IN SA2300039176 31039144 ARUNA KUMARI 5,880.00 0.00 65,416.12
19b.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE METAL
TRIAL FOR LAYERING-25 ,33 ,34
,35 ,36 ,37 ,38

04/05/2023 IN HYD/23-24/1262 32201262 SUSHMA SHARMA 9,072.00 0.00 74,488.12
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ
CROWN/BRIDGE ABOVE 6 UNITS
(CERAMIC
LAYERING)-45,44,43,42,41,31,32,3

08/05/2023 IN SA2300044785 31044748 ARUNA KUMARI 4,373.00 0.00 78,861.12
19¢.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
CERAMIC LAYERING-25 ,33 ,34
35 ,36 37 38

09/05/2023 IN SA2300046237 31046204 MANISHA R 8,789.00 0.00 87,650.12
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12 ,13

18/05/2023 IN SA2300057641 31057617 ANURADHA T 13,183.00 0.00 100,833.12
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,24
,25 ,26 27 ,28 ,35 ,36 ,37

24/05/2023 IN HYD/23-24/2036 32202037 FIYAZ 1,155.00 0.00 101,988.12
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,41 .
25/05/2023 IN SA2300066238 31067359 MADIHA 1,465.00 0.00 103,453.12
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36
29/05/2023 IN T1/35002781 31074198 MUJTABA 578.00 0.00 104,031.12
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-31 .
29/05/2023 IN HYD/23-24/2239 32202238 ANUSHA 1,155.00 0.00 105,186.12
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,41 ..
30/05/2023 JE 53828 1848926 108.00 0.00 105,294.12
30/05/2023 JE 53828 1848926 0.00 108.00 105,186.12
30/05/2023 IN T1/35003134 31075975 MUJTABA 656.00 0.00 105,842.12
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-21 .
30/05/2023 RC 16027478 0.00 368.00 105,474.12
Bank Transfer
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01/06/2023 RC 16026513 0.00 24,000.00 81,474.12
Cash Amount Received

01/06/2023 RC 16026512 0.00 25,000.00 56,474.12
Cash Amount Received

01/06/2023 JE 53460 1845175 25,000.00 0.00 81,474.12

01/06/2023 JE 53460 1845175 0.00 25,000.00 56,474.12

01/06/2023 JE 53462 1845179 0.00 9,072.00 47,402.12

01/06/2023 JE 53461 1845177 16,858.00 0.00 64,260.12

01/06/2023 RC 16026511 0.00 25,000.00 39,260.12
Cash Amount Received

01/06/2023 RC 16026510 0.00 25,000.00 14,260.12
Cash Amount Received

01/06/2023 JE 53462 1845179 9,072.00 0.00 23,332.12

01/06/2023 JE 53461 1845177 0.00 16,858.00 6,474.12

07/06/2023 IN HYD/23-24/2541 32202543 VYAPINI 1,958.00 0.00 8,432.12

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 3 UNITS-36

09/06/2023 IN TI/35006774 31090674 MIR AHMED 4,394.00 0.00 11,361.12
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT

